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First

22.07.2017

Consolidated

Regular

B.Sc. Computer Science

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

English Composition and Conversation 

Computer Fundamentals & Program in ‘ c ‘

Computer Networks

PC-Software

Computer Organization

Mathematical Foundation for 

 

 

BEE

BFP

BNW

BPS

BCO

MFC

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

BPC

BDS

BDM

BWT

BAP

BNM

PRO

67

72

62

67

71

70

72

78

74

73

70

64

88

DHAKSHANAMOORTHY

2014-2017

5640BSCS2014

10.03.1991

PREMKUMAR .D

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

DBMS

Object Oriented Programming in Java

Data Structures using ‘C’ 

Structured System Analysis & Design  

Programming in Visual Basic

Operating Systems

Software Engineering      

 

DBM

BPJ

BDC

BAD

BVB

BOS

BSE

Computer Science

76

62

74

77

69

71

65

Programming in ‘C++’  

Introduction to Data Base Systems  

Relational Database Management System 

Web Technology

Microcontroller Architecture & Programming

Networking & Microcontroller

Project
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